



Vendor Ranking

Call Order: 001

Contract ID: 0088-0182

Counties: NEW BRITAIN

Letting Date: January 24, 2014 2:00 pm

District(s): Thomaston

Contract Time: 92 CALENDAR DAYS

Contract Description: NEW BRITAIN - HARTFORD BUSWAY (CONTRACT 10A)

Project(s):

Rank	Vendor Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	Running Brook Farms, LLC	\$428,990.28	100.00%
2	All Seasons Landscaping, Inc.	\$460,524.77	107.35%
3	EDI Landscape, LLC	\$599,876.25	139.83%



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** 0088-0182      **Counties:** NEW BRITAIN  
**Letting Date:** January 24, 2014      **District(s):** Thomaston  
**Call Order:** 001      **Project(s):**  
**Contract Time:** 92 CALENDAR DAYS  
**Contract Description:** NEW BRITAIN - HARTFORD BUSWAY (CONTRACT 10A)

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) Running Brook Farms, LLC		(2) All Seasons Landscaping, Inc.		(3) EDI Landscape, LLC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>			
0010	0202000	168.000	20.00000	3,360.00	30.00000	5,040.00	89.00000	14,952.00
	EARTH EXCAVATION	c.y.						
0020	0202529	368.000	7.14000	2,627.52	10.00000	3,680.00	6.00000	2,208.00
	CUT BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	I.f.						
0030	0202629	(1.000)	10,000.00000	10,000.00	1,000.00000	1,000.00	23,650.00000	23,650.00
	SETTLEMENT MONITORING PROGRAM ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0040	0913000	273.000	25.00000	6,825.00	7.20000	1,965.60	12.00000	3,276.00
	REMOVE CHAIN LINK FENCE	I.f.						
0050	0913023	168.000	25.00000	4,200.00	35.00000	5,880.00	38.00000	6,384.00
	6' POLYVINYL CHLORIDE CHAIN LINK FENCE	I.f.						
0060	0913817	273.000	25.00000	6,825.00	10.67000	2,912.91	25.00000	6,825.00
	RESET CHAIN LINK FENCE	I.f.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) Running Brook Farms, LLC		(2) All Seasons Landscaping, Inc.		(3) EDI Landscape, LLC	
Item Description			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member								
<b>SECTION: 1</b>			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>			<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
0070	0949000	3,833.000	4.00000	15,332.00	9.63000	36,911.79	5.00000	19,165.00
	WOOD CHIP MULCH	s.y.						
0080	0949038	30.000	168.00000	5,040.00	357.01000	10,710.30	360.00000	10,800.00
	CERCIS CANADENSIS "OKLAHOMA", EASTERN REDBUD, 2"-2.5" CAL. B .B.	ea.						
0090	0949039	30.000	262.50000	7,875.00	459.46000	13,783.80	600.00000	18,000.00
	BETULA NIGRA "HERITAGE" HERITAGE RIVER BIRCH 12' - 14' HT. B .B.	ea.						
0100	0949090	1.000	252.00000	252.00	481.19000	481.19	500.00000	500.00
	QUERCUS BICOLOR, SWAMP WHITE OAK, 2 1/2" - 3" CAL. B.B.	ea.						
0110	0949116	116.000	109.20000	12,667.20	15.53000	1,801.48	60.00000	6,960.00
	CORNUS STOLONIFERA FLAVIRAMEA YELLOWTWIG REDOSIER DOGWOOD 3'-4' HT. B.R.	ea.						
0120	0949123	173.000	136.50000	23,614.50	41.91000	7,250.43	60.00000	10,380.00
	CORNUS STOLONIFERA REDOSIER DOGWOOD 3'-4' HT. B.B.	ea.						
0130	0949142	74.000	35.70000	2,641.80	31.05000	2,297.70	55.00000	4,070.00
	QUERCUS PALUSTRIS, PIN OAK, 24" - 36" HT. NO.3 CONTAINER	ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member			(1) Running Brook Farms, LLC		(2) All Seasons Landscaping, Inc.		(3) EDI Landscape, LLC	
Quantity and Units			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>			<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
0140	0949152	39.000	105.00000	4,095.00	155.23000	6,053.97	150.00000	5,850.00
	JUNIPERUS CHINENSIS SPP., CHINESE JUNIPER SPECIES, 5'-6' HT. B.B.	ea.						
0150	0949160	11,290.000	5.00000	56,450.00	8.25000	93,142.50	9.00000	101,610.00
	SPECIAL SOIL PREPARATION ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						
0160	0949172	194.000	8.69000	1,685.86	12.42000	2,409.48	18.00000	3,492.00
	RUDBECKIA HIRTA, BLACK-EYED SUSAN 1 GAL. CONTAINER	ea.						
0170	0949211	10.000	262.00000	2,620.00	512.23000	5,122.30	500.00000	5,000.00
	GINKO BILOBA, MAIDENHAIR TREE 2 1/2" - 3" CAL. B.B.	ea.						
0180	0949248	63.000	24.36000	1,534.68	31.05000	1,956.15	55.00000	3,465.00
	JUNIPERUS CHINENSIS SARGENTI 18"- 24" SPREAD B.B.	ea.						
0190	0949269	84.000	42.00000	3,528.00	24.84000	2,086.56	55.00000	4,620.00
	WEIGELA FLORIDA, OLD FASHIONED WEIGELA, 18" - 24" HT. CONTAINER	ea.						
0200	0949276	25.000	105.00000	2,625.00	214.21000	5,355.25	160.00000	4,000.00
	JUNIPERUS SABINA "WICHITA BLUE" WICHITA BLUE JUNIPER 6'-0"	ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Running Brook Farms, LLC		(2) All Seasons Landscaping, Inc.		(3) EDI Landscape, LLC		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
<b>SECTION: 1</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
0210	0949291 N.E. CONSERVATION/WILDLIFE MIX ** See Special Provisions **	68,275.000	0.08000	5,462.00	0.09000	6,144.75	0.15000	10,241.25
0220	0949347 MYRICA PENNSYLVANICA NORTHERN BAYBERRY 12"-15" HT. B.B.	284.000	21.00000	5,964.00	21.74000	6,174.16	38.00000	10,792.00
0230	0949367 PRUNUS SARGENTI COLUMNARIS 2" - 2 1/2" CAL. B.B.	38.000	315.00000	11,970.00	543.28000	20,644.64	450.00000	17,100.00
0240	0949410 RHUS AROMATICA FRAGRANT SUMAC 18"-24" HT. B.B.	436.000	46.20000	20,143.20	31.05000	13,537.80	55.00000	23,980.00
0250	0949497 MYRICA PENNSYLVANICA NORTHERN BAYBERRY 24" - 30" HT. B.B.	263.000	33.60000	8,836.80	34.15000	8,981.45	55.00000	14,465.00
0260	0949522 VIBURNUM DENTATUM ARROWWOOD VIBURNUM 2'- 3' HT. B.B.	373.000	44.10000	16,449.30	34.15000	12,737.95	58.00000	21,634.00
0270	0949568 PENNISETUM "HAMELN", HAMELN FOUNTAIN GRASS, 1 GALLON CONTAINER	129.000	10.50000	1,354.50	12.42000	1,602.18	18.00000	2,322.00



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Running Brook Farms, LLC		(2) All Seasons Landscaping, Inc.		(3) EDI Landscape, LLC		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
<b>SECTION: 1</b>		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>				
0280	0949579	173.000	42.00000	7,266.00	33.38000	5,774.74	58.00000	10,034.00
	VIBURNUM TOMENTOSUM DOUBLEFILE VIBURNUM 2'-3' HT. B.B.	ea.						
0290	0949601	37.000	105.00000	3,885.00	173.85000	6,432.45	150.00000	5,550.00
	JUNIPERUS VIRGINIANA EASTERN REDCEDAR 5'-6' HT. B.B.	ea.						
0300	0949608	13.000	126.00000	1,638.00	176.96000	2,300.48	255.00000	3,315.00
	PICEA ABIES NORWAY SPRUCE 5'-6' HT. B.B.	ea.						
0310	0949629	37.000	115.50000	4,273.50	145.91000	5,398.67	195.00000	7,215.00
	PINUS STROBUS EASTERN WHITE PINE 5'-6' HT. B.B.	ea.						
0320	0949709	263.000	147.00000	38,661.00	152.12000	40,007.56	120.00000	31,560.00
	AMELANCHIER CANADENSIS SHADBLOW SERVICEBERRY 4'- 5' HT. B.B.	ea.						
0330	0949828	609.000	35.44000	21,582.96	13.97000	8,507.73	55.00000	33,495.00
	ACER RUBRUM RED MAPLE 3'- 4' HT. WHIPS B.R.	ea.						
0340	0949833	37.000	231.00000	8,547.00	462.56000	17,114.72	480.00000	17,760.00
	ACER RUBRUM RED MAPLE 2 1/2"- 3" CAL. B.B.	ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Running Brook Farms, LLC		(2) All Seasons Landscaping, Inc.		(3) EDI Landscape, LLC		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
<b>SECTION: 1</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
0350	0949907	133.000	136.50000	18,154.50	201.79000	26,838.07	160.00000	21,280.00
	BETULA POPULIFOLIA GRAY BIRCH 5'-6' HT. CLUMPS B.B.	ea.						
0360	0949962	22.000	262.08000	5,765.76	465.67000	10,244.74	480.00000	10,560.00
	PLATANUS ACERIFOLIA LONDON PLANETREE 2 1/2"- 3" CAL. B.B	ea.						
0370	0949979	16.000	252.00000	4,032.00	465.67000	7,450.72	480.00000	7,680.00
	QUERCUS PALUSTRIS PIN OAK 2 1/2"- 3" CAL. B.B.	ea.						
0380	0949991	13.000	273.00000	3,549.00	465.67000	6,053.71	480.00000	6,240.00
	TILIA CORDATA LITTLELEAF LINDEN 2 1/2"- 3" CAL. B.B.	ea.						
0390	0950019	7,560.000	0.72000	5,443.20	1.00000	7,560.00	1.25000	9,450.00
	TURF ESTABLISHMENT - LAWN ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						
0400	0952049	2,450.000	4.10000	10,045.00	2.23000	5,463.50	15.00000	36,750.00
	SELECTIVE CLEARING AND THINNING ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						
0410	0970007	40.000	50.00000	2,000.00	45.00000	1,800.00	65.00000	2,600.00
	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER) ** See Special Provisions **	hr						
0420	0971001	(1.000)	5,000.00000	5,000.00	2,500.00000	2,500.00	12,895.00000	12,895.00
	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **	LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) Running Brook Farms, LLC		(2) All Seasons Landscaping, Inc.		(3) EDI Landscape, LLC	
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>			
0430	0975004 (1.000)	42,669.00000	42,669.00	26,413.34000	26,413.34	16,895.00000	16,895.00
MOBILIZATION AND PROJECT CLOSEOUT ** See Special Provisions **							
0440	0980001 (1.000)	2,500.00000	2,500.00	1,000.00000	1,000.00	10,856.00000	10,856.00
CONSTRUCTION STAKING ** See Special Provisions **							
<b>Section Totals:</b>		\$428,990.28		\$460,524.77		\$599,876.25	
<b>Contract Totals</b>		<b>\$428,990.28</b>		<b>\$460,524.77</b>		<b>\$599,876.25</b>	

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum